AMNEX B

Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 31, 2022

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Public Works and Highways
Laguna III District Engineering Office

CIVIL WORKS

PHO/
End-liser

I this an Easly
Procurement

Mode of

ABC (PAP)

Contract Cast (PhP)

Date of Receipt of Invitation

Pro-Proe

AdsPost of
m

Pre-bid Conf

Eligibility
Check

Scb/Open of
Bids.

Bid Evalustion

Post Qual

Hotice of
Award

Signing

Source
of Funds|

Total

Totai MOOE

Sub/Opan of
Bids.

Bid
Evaluation

Past Qual

21DPO0BD | Supply/ Septage and

Collector System -
Raimwater Collector
System

‘Competitive
Bidding

9/8/2022

9/1572022

822/022

10/4/2022

10/4/2022

10/6/2022

10/11/2022 | 10/12/2022

10/12/2022

101142022 | 107/2022

4,439,000.00

4,439,000.00

430361000

4,303,610.00

09/15/2022| 09/15/2022|

09/15/2022

09/15/2022|

09/15/2022

Repair/Maintenance of
Fleod Control Structure
22DP0080 | (Downstream) of Inahin
River Brgy. Sto. Angel, San|
Pablo City, Laguna

Laguna T

Competitive
Bidding

12022

77872022

1502

TR

2R

w2

/572022 8/10/2022

8102022

B/11/2022

8/12/2022

1,205,000.00

1,205,000.00

1,167,645.00

1,167,645.00

g

07/11/2022| 07/11/2022

07/11/2022]

07112022

07/11/2022

Convergence and Special
Support Program ~
Construction/

Rehabilitation of Water
22DP00B1 | Supply/ Septage and

Public Facilities

Laguna 111
DEO

Bidding

819202

82612022

sf22022

9f14/2022

91472022

9/16/2022

872172022 927022

9/22/2022

92372022

9/26/2022

3,463,781.62

3,463,781.62

3.356.405.00

3,356,405.00

08/30/2022 03/30/2022]

03/30/2022

08/30/2022

——
Total Alioted Budget of

9,107,781.62

Total Col

Actitvites

8,827,660.00

280,121.62

I 1

Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price)
I T

ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

Asset Pressrvation
Program - Preventive
Maintenance - Primary
Roads - Daang Maharitka
{LZ) - KOO73 + 000 -

23DPO00L

Bidding

10/18/2022

10/20/2022

1072722

11/8/2022

11/8/2022

/1472022

1172472022

62,893,675.00

62,893,875.00

10/20/2022| 10/20/2022|

K174 4 367
Asset.

230P0002 |

Laguna I
DEQ

Competitive
Bidding

10/18/2022

107202022

10/22/2022

120132022

12/13/2022

1271972022

122972022

13,720,000.00

13,720,000.00

Early Procurement
Aty

23DP0003  |Roads - Sn Pablo-Rizal-

Laguns 11
DEO

Competitive
Bidding

10/18/2022

10/20/2022

102772022

182022

1782022

111472022

11/24/2022

36,456,980.00

36,456,980.00

cowt 10/20/2022| 10/20/2022|

1072072022,

10/20/2022

10/20/2022]

Early Procurement
Activiy

Laguna 111
DEC

Competitive
Bidding

10/18/2022

10/20/2022

102772022

1iap022

11/8/022

11/14/2022

11/24/2022

8,981,700.00

8,981,700.00

COA, PCCI,
NCAP, COWI|

Early Procurement
Activity.

23DP0005

Laguna IIT
DEQ

Competitive
Bidding

10/18/2022

10/20/2022

10/27/2022

117872022

117872022

11/14/2022

112472022

29,400,000.00

29,400,000.00

COA, PCCI,

Famy Jot Rd - KO072 +
000 - KOO72 + 478

Laguna [IT
DEO

Bidding

10/26/2022

10/28/2022

114472022

14/17/2022

11772022

w02

1172572022

12,627,300.00

12,627,300.00

11/02/2022| 11/02/2022

14/02/2022]

11/02/2022]

11/02/2022,

Earty Procurement
Activty

23DP0007

Roads -
(L2) - KOO70 + (-611) -
k0070 + 035

Laguna 1T
DEO

Competitive
Bidding

10/28/2022

10/28/2022

/4022

1/17/2022.

Wiz

wamz

14/25/2022

34,510,700.00

34,510,700.00

11/02/2022| 11022022

11/02/2022

1/02/2022

11/02/2022,

Early Procurement.
Activty

230PD008  |Roads - Sn Pablo-Rizal-

Laguna 111
DEQ

Competitive
Bidding

10/26/2022

10/28/2022

1022

narn

a7z

11/21/2022

117252022

GoP

13,313,300.00

13,313,300.00

COA, PCCT,
NCAP, COWI

11/02/2022| 11/02/2022|

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022,

Early Procurement
ety




230F0N09

(BA3EL Preservabion
Progra - Preventiva
Malintenznea - Tertary
Roads - Calauwan-
Nancartan Bery Rd -
KDOB4 + 200 - KDOBS +
oan

Laguna 3
DEQ

Competitva
Rlddting

10/26/2022

107252022

YN

W

LH{ET02

212022

L2502

Gop

21,211, 120.00

21,2m1820.00

EXHA, POCT,
HCAR, OOWE

1410212022

RRbiporat

11/02/2022|

feyw

R

Early Procurament.
Activty

2300010

Hetwork Drrvelapment.
Program - OFF
o

- Tertiary Rﬂﬂd;- Sn Pabley
Rizal-Iagtaslan- Ly Re -
KODYS + 175 - KOOYS +

Lagunz JIY
CED

YES

Compelitive
Bideing

101252022

lo/2af202z

1i4f20e2

13702

nfrz

ijzifmee

jasfRnt

GoP

3,806,974

3,806,320.00

£OA, PCCT,
AR, COWT)

11022022,

11/0243022

17072022

L0208

Uz

Enty Procivesnent.
ety

23DROOLT

(C35F - Basic

Frogram - Aosess Roads
andfar Britiges from the
Matinnal Roadfs keading ko
Majurf Strataglc Public
Bulldingss Faclites -
Construckian of Road in
Barangay San Gregorlo,
Alaminog, Laguna

Laguna ME

YES

Compeltive
Bidding

10/35/2022

1072872022

14/4/2022

1772022

e

piFrRicored

11f28f2022

4,350,000

A5,

COA, PCC,
HGAR, Cowl

110272022

130272022

sijozmzz

17022021}

1170272022

Easly peocitoment
Aty

235PI012

Assek Preservation
Pragram - Prewentive
Maintenance - Primary
Roatls - Maspang Hway -
KDU7 4 267+ KOO7L +
52

Laguna 31
DEO

fES

Competitive
Bldding

JRTEIFl )

Afafa0ex

11302

/242003

1172472022

13f4/2822

12/13/2022

GoP

26,349,280.00

26,343,260.00

CO#, POLT,
HCAP; TOWT]

15 Hz2

130572022

1ijo5s2022

11/05/3022

11/05/2022]

Early Procurement
Acthlty

23DPO013

(CSSP - Besic Hifrastruchuré;
Program - Multi-Purpose
Buildings/ Failitles to
supiart Soclal Servioas -
Construction {Compleren}
OF Milt-Purpose Rulkling,
Barangay Pablacion 3,
Alatminos, Laguna

Laguna HI
[x22)

YRS

Compeiftlve
Bidding

1z

1142022

IETE )

11/24/2022

1fdp0z

2172022

izj1z/022

Gap

1,90,008.0¢

1,580,000.00

€O, FCCT,
HCAP, CCW

14j05/2022)

10372022

130572022

11/05/2022]

13jos72022

Eatly Procurement
ety

23DFI034

Pravent/va Maintzrance -
Primary Roads - Daang
Woharfica (L2} - KODBA +
065 - K84 4 414, KODBG
+ 470 - ¥0084 + 286

Taguna I
DEQ

Competiive
Bidding

1842/2022

14742022

1144/2022

1172472022

18/24/2022

1312022

JEREL ]

41,768,150.00

45,786, 160.00

©0#, PCC,
HCAR, CCWT

1140672077

1ifseneR

d3j0sfanz

11/05/2022}

13052022

Eny Proturcinant
hotivey

2I0PO015

Asse; Freservation
Program - Preventiva
Malntenance - Prifmary
Roards - Dasng Mahanls
(L)~ K003 + 050 -
#0083 + 586, K094 +
606 - %0085 + D00, X3085
+ 150 - KODBS + 178

Laguna 111
DED

YES

Competitive
Biddting

17202

1af4n22

BTG

11/24/2022

fm

L

12120002

Gaf

40,152,590.00

40,151,500.00

COA, PCC,
NCAP, CCWI

LA/ 2022

130572002

1sjos720E2

11/05/2022,

1170512022

Early Procurement
Activy

23DPO0LG

Asget Presecvation
Pragrem - Preverthve
{Malntenarice ~ Privary
Rnatls - S Pablo-Cataan
Rel - KOO78 + 623 - KOO7S
+ 355, KODBL + 593 -
KODB2 -+ (I

laguna I
DED

Cornpettiva
Bldding

1z

11/9/2022

AR

AR

f2s00

12002

DR

10,357,360,00

1,357,360.00

COA, PECT,
feCAR, COMT

110572022

SL/05/202

A1/05/2002

150572022

/0572022

Estly Brociremnt
Attty

230P0087

Agset Praservation
Progran - Preventive
Malntenance - Tertiary
Roads - 5n Patlo-Rizal-
Magearan-Lillw e -
K092 + 98 - KO0E3 +
932, KODO3 + 94} - KOODE
0

Laguna HL
DEO

YES

Competitve
Bldding

11/o0072

1/11/2022

11pi6/2032

PHITEC

1241/2022

Lafrrnre

IR

54,242, 645.00

5,292,695.00

oA, e,
NEAP, COWE

15432022

EFIEENESY

R

111472022

H14/2022

Eatly Drocirerment
ety

230P001E

3. L —
Asset Preservation
Program - Preventive
Masintenance - Terttary
Reatle = 51 Pablo-Rizal-
Neagearfan-Liliw Rd -
Q050 + 380 - KJO9D +
7401

kaguna 1TF
DEQ

YES

Conmetitiva
Bldsding

a0z

1AL

1107022

12/1/2022

10z

1772022

1271972022

GoP

16,562,000.00

16,562,000.00

COA, PCCL
NEAP, CONT

1ajta202e

13712022

1172022,

wjuxm

1112022

Eary Precurgment
Actilry

23DRIOLD

Asset Preservation
Pragram - Fraverfiive
Maintenanca - Tertiary
Roads - Lipa Cily -
Aamings Re - KOO7S + (-

% - KOD76 + (-341)
3 on

230P0020

Laguna T
DEQ

Compeltive
Bldding

upR

111172022

1/inmz

210

12(1/2022

JEIE7C)

219

Go?

8,850, 100.00

26,660,100.00

<OA, PECI,
NCAP, COMI

11/13/2022

11H1/2822

11412022

1141172022

/11/2022;

Eatly Pracurement
Aethly

Program - Praventive
Malrbenance - Tertary
Roads - Sn Pablo-Rizals
Mapcarian-Liliw Rd -
KOOS7 -+460 - KDOF? +

912, KOJ98 -+ U0 - KOORS,
1 A50

Laguva Hf
DEQ

YES

Competitiva
Bldding

pihE e

AAR0R

1171072002

12172082

125/202%

27622

12482002

&P

23,204,000

R04AH00

COA, PCLT,
NOAR, GO

L2022

j3 Fekbeithrd

11/13/2022

A5/1172022

12112022

[Early Procupansent
Acthity

23DROC21

Mabwork Davelopiient

Primary Roads - Daang
Meharitks (L2) - KOD72Z +
060 - KDOZ3 + 007

Program - Read Widening -

| eglina I
DEQ

Competitive
Bidling

14912002

patyiFrar)

141072022

131872022

1212022

Q72

131812022

Gof

44,718,600.00

£1,719,600.00

COR, PEC,
AR, COWE

1341142023,

AM2022

RV P22

022

11711/2022

Earfy Procuremant
Aty




230PK22

Nebwork Duvelepment
Program - OFf-
Cardagaway Impravement
- Tedjury Ronds - Calauan-|
Nagearian Bdry Rd -
KODF7 + 211 - KDa77 +
263

Laguma {11
DEG

Competitive
Bldding

3/9/2022

njayfaez

ez

1204502

0

Jeriene)

12192822

2,501,%40.00

2,50,590.00

DA, PCCL,
Keap, o]

Jertre

sareR

L1/54/022]

1141/2022]

11451/2022

Farly Prociremant
ety

23DPa023

CSSP - Baslc Infrastructira)
Prigrain - Aocess Roads
andfor Bridges fron the
Matianal Road/s leating to
Majorf Strategic Public
Rulldings/ Faclities -
Construction of Read in
Baranpay Calumpanp,
LHivy, Laguna

{apuna 1[0
DEQ

Compatitive
Bidding

11372022

1y

11872082

12f0n

iy

[Ele/ ]

1272502022

(=

4,980,000.00

#,950,1X0.00

COA, POCT,
REAP, CCW

11/11/2022

Ly

Li/sp022

18745/2022,

/112022

Eary Proctmant
ey

2300024

Agset Preservation
Program - Praventive
Mantananca - Pricary
Reads - Calamba-Sta Cruz
Famy Jet R - KOO77 +
235 - KOO78 + 4789

Laguna 11T
CEC

Competitve |

Bldding

AR

1sra

prater

23R

1213800

1192022

Gop

73,259,340.00

23,259,3%0.00

CO#, PECT,
NCAR, COMT

12 m022;

R0

1i2/2022)

W0

172212022

Ently Procunront
Aty

230PO0S

fesat Precervation
Program - Rehablitation
Reconstroctonf Upgrading
of Daruged Paved Roads -
Primary Rozds « Meapang

80 - K70 + 826, kD73
-+ 000 - K0D# 4+ 262

Laguna 111
DEG

YES

Competidve
Bidding

Jativrr. ]

1172972022

121y

113r2082

ikl

12p19/2072

90,750,000.00

90,750,600.00

COR, PG,
HCAR, GCH

722002

14/23/2022

/27012

L2y

1172272022

Carly Pracitrement
ety

LIDPO026

Asset Preservation
Pragram - Copstruction/
Upgradingf Rehabillistion
of Drainage along Nakional
Roads - Testlary Rouds -
Lipa City » Alaminos Rd -
KDO77 + 000 - KOO078 +

Eaguna IIT
DEO

Copretitve
Bidding

17177022

112072

R

12/38/2022

1132022

12/15/222

127282022

GoP

£4,700,600.00

14,700,000.90

<om, PEL,
NEAR, COWT

1172272072

11/22/2023

14/22/2022

14/22/2072

Wz

Eanly Procursiment
Actiey

230p027

Phetwork Cevelopment
Program - Off-
Carriagesvay Inmproyernet
- Prméry Rosds - Daang
Maharlika (LZ) - K780 +
243 - KOGBO + 435

Lafruna L
RED

YES

Competitive
Bidding

pRT Erri )

11/15i2022

w2

1271372022

12372022

1201872082

1zer08

Gup

7,360,760.00

7,360,780.00

Gy POLY,
HEAP, COWT

172202

M|

pRPESIE ]

itz

102

Buly Procureinan:
Activity

23070026

Natwark Developmant
Program - Off-
Canlagevay Improusment
- Irfwary Roads - €n Pablo)
Catauan Ril - KAO74 + 000
- KOO78 + 075

Laguna 1t
DEQ

Compettive
Bidcling

Lz

111572022

s

23R

Ei ]

1318702

Leevi2002

Gop

3,780,500.00

3,786,680,00

COA, PELT,
HEAP, CCW

1z

721207

sy

ez,

Jerh)

Exily Proctirerant
Ariiviy

23DPO02S

Netyeork Blavelopmant
Program - Gff-
Carriageway Fmprovement
- Textlary Roads » 5n Pablal
Drloss Rd - KOO8 4 (-
R474) - 087 + (-1430),
KINB7 + G285 - KOIS7 +
m

Laguna I
[252)

Competitva
Bldding

171772022

Hps022

10102

1ap3p2022

12/13/2022

171972002

13/28/2022

23

A0500,40.00

3,589, 240.00

COA, PECT,
BCAR, Cmt

11232022

13222022

14/22/2032)

11/22/2022

11f22f2022|

atly Pracuremet

2EDPOTH0

CSSP - Constructon,
Impravament of Artess
Rozds feading o Declared
Toustem Destinations
(Tourism Road
Infrastructurs Program -
TRIF) - Access Road
1.eaing b Tanaw De
Rizal, Rizal, Laguna

Lagima TIT
DiEQ

Competitive
Bldding

TYIT/0R

R

fapfa02

w30z

JEREL-LEES

12/49/2072

132972072

GoP

£,800,000.00

ALK

oA, PO,
HGAP, COWI

1422002

12012

18/27022]

1221302

1R

Early Procuremient
Aty

230P0031

Asdet Preservation
Prograin - Freventive
Mazintenance - Primary
Roade - Calstiba-5tA Cniz-
Famy Jet Rd - KOO +
290 - K074 4 520

Leguna I
DER

YRS

Compaitiva
Hidding

it ]

152002002

124672022

12720/2022

L0z

RO

12,970,300.00

12,970,300.00

€aA, POCT,
NCAF, T

1270212022

1200212022

Eay

23DPI032

Nefwark Developrent
Pragram - Off-
Carriggeway Improvament
- Prary Roids - Daang
Mahatlifa f12) - K070 +
650 - 0079 -+ 970, KI08Q
+ 404 - KODBO + 815,
10081 4 250 - K0981 +

Laguna It
DEC

77

YES

Compatitive
Bleding

1pyR

/282002

1281202

2002022

1300

1272012022

Bop

26,327,700,00

3TN

oA, PCC,
NEAR, COW]

Early Procwrement
Acthiky




23DPOD33

Metwiork Development
Progeain - Off
o

- Tertiary Roads ~ Calauan|
Nagearlan Bdry Rel -
KO0S9 + 1215 - KOOBY 4
1304, KDDBY + 537 -
%0080 + 1415

Laguna 11
CEO

¥ES

Competidve
Bllding

JErEIe )

11/2002022

12/672022

13120/2022

12/2072022

1eR022

GoP

37,460,500.00

37,A60,500.00

<04, FCCT,
NERR, COWT|

izfzinz

1202202

12/2/2022]

12/02/202,

Eany
vty

ZHPHH

C59P - Settal Rowet Fund -
Motor Vehlle User's
Charge {MVUIC) as per
R, 11239 - Installabion
of Tnismally uminated
{Solar) Pavement Leveled
Markes/Stud, Fush Type
along Calasn-Nageafan
Belry RA (S01740L2)
KDQ77 - {-530) - KOO0 +
153

Lague 11
DEG

WES

Competitive
Bidding

11/2510

13/28120%%

L5102

12012020

L1

fblesirorsd

Gal

T2375,000.00

72,375,000.00

COA, FOCT,
NEAP, CEWI

13/03/2022]

12/02/1023]

12/02/2023)

Eanly

bty

230DP0035

C559 - Spacial Road Fuad -
oior Vehitle User's
Chiarge (MVLIC) 25 per
RLA, 11238 - Instaliation
oF Trkemally Tifuminates
(Solar) Pavement Levelad
Markar/Stud, Flush Type
#long Calamba-Sta Onuz-
Fany Jct Rd ($0170612}
KOUED + {~422) ko KOOZ&
+ 479

Laguna 11
DED

YES

Competitive
Bldding

1yasR

Hysj002

Lfaf2

1oz

L0205

Lz

GoP

F2,375,800.08

72,375,000.80

0, FECT,
NEAS, COWT

12/02/2022]

13032022

12/02/2022

12/02/20:

Early Procurement
Aclbity

230PB036

(CS5P - Bastc Infrastructure;
Peogram - Access Reads
andfar Bridges from the
Mational Reacls connecting
ta Indlgenaus Feopls (IPY
Communlties ~
Construstion of oad,
Barangay Luguin, Liliv,
Laglirta

Laguna IIT
DED

Competitive
Bicding

1172502022

1i/20/2002

12672002

1z/20/2022

1272002022

177772

GoP

5,800,000.00

5,900,000.00

<08, PGCE,
NEAP, CCWI

12/02r202%

12/02/en;

180212022

oty Puocunument
Aty

23pPOIST

Asset Preservation
Program - Fréventive
Malnlerianes - Tarkiay
Roads - 5n Pablo-Dofores
Rd- KD087 + BE2 - KOGSS.
A Haf

Lagua 1T
DEQ

Campetitive
Bldding

e

Lafpraz2

12493022

w0

e

12/2efx0e2

P

21,070,000.00

21,070,000.00

£, FECY,
NGAP, COWE,

1240272072

12/02/2022

130272022

12/023/2022}

1200242022

Enily Procurement
Acthlty

23000038

Asset Pretorvation
Program - Rehabilitation/
ion/

of Damaged Paved Roads -
Primary Roads - Dasng
Matiarilka (L7) - K0O76 +
032 - KOD77 + 317

taguna 111
DEO

YES

Competitive
Hidding

122

{72022

12/3/z22

12/20/2022.

12022

100

GoRt

33,320, 500.00

33,320,000.00

€A, PCC,
NCAP, COW

Early

12202z,

Adity

230PQ029

Neevork Development
Prograin - Off-
&

- Tertiany Raads - Lipa Clty
- Alamings Rd - KE076 +
225 - KOOF7 -+ Q00

Eaguna A
DEO

YES

Competitive
Bidding

1282022

L2

ferr)

iap2y/3022

132002

1272802

cap

27,311,67000

72,311,62000

OO, PCCT,
AP, COWT|

| 1aj02/2022

120272092

1240342022

Early Pracureinent
Pethity

g}

Bridge Progratn -
Retrofitting/ Stranpthening!
of Parmanant Bridges -
Calauan Br. {BO0021L2)
aleng Se Pablo-Calalan R

Lagua 111
beo

Competitve
Bidlng

Lyyz8fa02

prirlvikrd

12p0pR02

/2272028

1222072

12f20/2002

GoP

7,250,008.00

7,350,000,

con, PELl,
HCAP, COWL

1200202022

pEicr erd

10212022

1z2f0z/2022

IRNRAE

arly Srarurensit
Acthlty

230PO0AE

GBS - Basle Infrastrictine

Natlonal Roadfa lkatlng to
Vizjorf Strategle Public
Bulklingsf Facitles -
Rehahilitation of Road In
Barangay San Roque, San
Rodque, Vietorla, Laguna

Laguna 1L
DED

YES

Competitiva
Ridding

iy/aefay

1272022

12852002

12722/

L2220

1022

GoP

4,950,000.00

4,250,000 50

oM, FECI,
NCAR, €O

12/03{2p22

| 12021022

wly
Aallehy

230P0042

CSSP - Basle Infrastructure
Program - Mult-Purpese
Bulldings{ Facilities to
suppark Soclal Services -
Construction of Mulbl-
Purpese Bullding,
Barangay San Benite,
Alaminios, Laguna

Lanuna I
oF0

YES

Compelitive
Bidding

1302

12272022

L9z

tajzeiz002

12fe22052

iR

4,850,000.00

4,450,000,

COA, PECT,
HOAR, COWL

1203202

L2202

Ealy Pyocurerment
Acthity

23DPOC43

Asset Preservation

Pragram Rehabiiitation/

Reconstruction/ Lipgrading

af Danvagad Paved Rdads -
5 -

Primaty
Rehabllitatlon of Nationat

Laguna I1f
CED

Roads elong Daeng
Maharilke (S01601L2}
KO074+017 - KODT5+030

YES

Competitive
Bidding

1203612002

130002

GaP

39,200,600.00

39,200,000.00

Eary Procuranont
Acthvity




Reconstruction/
of Damaged Paved Roads -| 2002 1

Competitive
Bidding

123072022

,100,000.00

44,100,000.00

Earty Procurement
Activly

23DP0045

Infrastructure Projects
Alleviating Gaps (SIPAG) -
Access Roads andfor
Bridges from the National
Roadfs leading to Major/
Strategic Public Buildings/
Fadilities - Construction of

Laguna ITT
DEO

Bidding

12/28/2022

19,600,000.00

19,600,000.00

Early Procurement

Buikdings/ Facilities -
Construction of Road and
Line Canal in Barangay
Palina, Nagcarlan, Laguna

Laguna 11T
DEO

Competitive.
Bidding

12282022

12/30/2022

5,940,000.00

5,940,000.00

230P0047

CSSP - Basic Infrastructure
Program - Access Roads
andjor Bridges from the
National Road/s leading to
Major/ Strategic Public
uildings/ Facilities -

Brgy. Maravilia, Nagcarian,
Laguna

Laguna 111
DEO

Competitive
Bidding

12/28{2022

12/30/2022

4,950,000.00

4,950,000,00

Early Procurement

230P0048

CSSP - Basic Infrastructure|
Program - Multi-Purpose:
Buildings/ Fadilities to
support Social Services -

Laguna 111
DEO

Competitive
Bidding

12{28[2022

12/30/2022

4,950,000.00

4,950,000.00

230P004%

Program - Multi-Purpose
|Buildings/ Facilities to
support Social Services -
Construction of Multi-
Purpose Building,
Barangay San Frandisco,
Victoria, Laguna

(CSSP - Basic Infrastructure

Laguna 111
DEO

Bidding

122872022

12/30/2022

4,950,000.00

4,950,000.00

Early Procurement
Activity

23DP00S0

CSSP - Basic Infrastructure
Program - Multi-Purpose
Buildings/ Fadilities to
support Social Services -
‘Construction of Multi-
Purpose Building,
Barangay San Agustin,
 Alaminos, Laguna

Laguna 11T
DEO

Competitive
Bidding

127252022

1230/2022

4,950,000.00

4,950,000.00

Early Procurement
Acthiity

230P0051

(CSSP - Basic Infrastructure)
|Program - Access Roads
and/or Bridges from the
MNational Roadys leading to
Major/Strategic Public
Buildings/ Facilities —
Concreting of road in
Brgy. 53n Ignadio, San
Pablo City, Laguna

Bidding

1272802022

12/30/2022

4,950,000.00

4,950,000.00

Early Procurement
Acthity

Total Alloted Budaet of On-goina

AEBERBES

Il
Wd for App by:
-

CARLOS C. MUERE
Assistant District Engineer
Date: \

APPROVED:

—
F

NAPOLEON T. ABRIL *
Officer-in-Charge
Office of the District Enaineer



